Trainingszeiten ‘?a;"
Handball 2021/22

E-Jugend
Bambinis 15.00-16.30
15.30-16.30
F-Jugend Minis
D-/C-Jugend 16.30 —18.00 D-/C-Jugend 16.30—18.00
o weiblich
weiblich C-Jugend
Jugel 17.00-18.15
17.00-18.30 mannlich
17.30-19.00 E-Jugend C-Jugend D-Jugend
o mannlich
18.00-19.30 ménnlich
Damen B-Jugend 18.00-19.30
— B-Jugend
18.30-20.00 snnli
mannlich mannlich
18.30-20.15

19.00-20.30

Herrenll

20.00-21.00
Herrenl|

20.15-22.00

Herrenl|
20.15-22.00

Damen
20.30-22.00



Mannschaften & Ansprechpartner

Handball 2021/22

Bambinis
Minis

F-Jugend gem.

E-Jugend gem.

D-Jugend m.
D-/C-Jugend w.
C-Jugend m.
B-Jugend m.
Damen
Herrenll

Herrenl|

U5(2017-2018)
U7(2015-2016)

U9 (2013-2014)

U11(2011-2012)

U13(2009-2010)
U15(2007-2010)
U15(2007-2008)
U17(2005-2006)
bis 2004
bis 2004

bis 2004

Katrin Kassulke
Hannah Drescher

Mayeta Beisheim
Nicole Bruckner

Hannah Drescher
Fabian Benkert

Jochen Beisheim
Ralph Scheckenbach
Ralph Scheckenbach
Alwin Mdiller

Udo Buchhardt
Lukas Pabst

Valiantsin Akushka
Mario Bitzek

0176 /45623160
0151/28917511

0171/9951597
0176/47788769

0151/28917511
0151/75037121

0152/08574594
0171/1152932
0171/1152932
0171/5495848
0171/7670850
0157/88253928

0160/9034692
0179/911931

katrin.kassulke@gmail.com
hannah.drescher@spvgg-giebelstadt.de

mayetabeisheim@hotmail.de
n.kappe@gmx.de

hannah.drescher@spvgg-giebelstadt.de
fabian.benkert@outlook.de

jochenbeisheim@hotmail.com
ralph.scheckenbach@web.de
ralph.scheckenbach@web.de
alwin.mueller@mtm-systeme.de
udo.buchardt@wwg-wuerzburg.de
lukpab@web.de

valiantsinakushka@gmail.com
mbitzek@hako.com



